

ITEM NO.19

COURT NO.11

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2794/2012  
(From the judgement and order dated 29/02/2012 in CRM No.3396/2012,  
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

NARAYAN DEY SARKAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,bail)

Date: 16/04/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the petitioners seeks time to file a copy  
of the charge-sheet, list of the prosecution witnesses as also their  
statements under Section 161, Cr.P.C.

List immediately after the needful is done.

(N.K. Goel)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master